NFL FOOTBALL 2022 MODEL PLAYS

WACKY SPORTS Hzmemm

“Get /77 Bet 1t] Forget /17

$250 PER UNIT PROFITS $6,875

5 5 0 0 100% 25
4 0 0 0 0
3 7 5 0 58% 4.5
2 10 10 0 50% -2
Total 22 15 0 59% 27.5
1 2 1 0 66.7% 4.7
2 2 1 0 66.7% 4.8
3 1 1 0 50.0% 0.8
4 1 3 0 25.0% -5.7
5 2 0 0 100.0% 10
6 2 1 0 66.7% 1.7
7 3 1 0 75.0% 3.8
8 5 0 0 100.0% 12
9 2 1 0 66.7% 2.8
10 1 1 0 50.0% 1.7
11 1 3 0 25.0% -3.6
12 0 2 0 0.0% -5.5
ALL 22 15 0 59.5% 27.5
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Week
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Bet On
Cleveland
Jacksonville
Atlanta
NY Giants
Miami
Philadelphia
Saints
Raiders
Bears
Saints
Jets
Giants
Jets
Titans
Atlanta
NY Giants
Packers
Commanders
Raiders
Vikings
Bengals
Detroit
NY Giants
Panthers
Browns
Dolphins
Ravens
Eagles
Raiders
Ravens
Seahawks
SF 49ers
Ravens
Vikings
Panthers
Titans
Indy

Spread
3
-7
10
5

1.5
-4.5

2.5
3.5
-12.5

Opponent

LA Chargers

Houston
Tampa
Baltimore
Minnesota
Dallas
Arizona
Houston
Cowboys
Raiders
Patriots
Seahawks
Bills
Chiefs
Panthers
Houston
Cowboys
Texans
Broncos
Cowboys
Steelers
Buffalo
Dallas
Denver
Tampa
Houston
Broncos
Titans
Chargers
Pitt
Panthers
Seahawks
Browns
Indy
Pitt
Texans
LA Chargers

Score
28-30

(06-13)

15-21
24-20
16-24
26-19
34-42
38-20
29-49
24-0
17-22
13-27
20-17
17-20
15-25
24-16
31-28
23-10
22-16
3-40
37-30
20-23
20-28
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23-17
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10-9
35-10
27-20
16-14
24-30
21-13
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39-36
16-24
14-19
3-20
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Result
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